
Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) price in Rajasthan mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Other Osiyan Mathania APMC  54.00  5,400.00  5600 -  5,200.00 2025-12-23

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Pipar City  67.50  6,750.00  7300 -  6,400.00 2025-10-31

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Ositan Mathania  52.00  5,200.00  5400 -  5,000.00 2025-10-29
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